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Brief description

Technical data

The optical multiswitch is a device with integrated 
optical receiver and multiswitch in one common 
housing. The OMS14/10 optical multiswitch system 
can be used for reception of not only satellite and 
terrestrial TV signals via its single mode SC/APC 
optical input, but Gigabit speed data as well. The 
system is designed for reception of complete TV 
signals of 1,2 and 3 satellites, terrestrial TV and 
Gigabit data via the SC/APC optical input of 
multiswitch. It is equipped with 10 subscriber coaxial 
outputs made of 75 ohm F connectors, for direct 
connection of satellite set top boxes. Moreover, the 
multiswitch is equipped with additional SC/APC 
optical connector for connection of data terminal 
(ONU).
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